







INTERNATIONAL STUDENT TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE 2017-2018

		REGISTRATION PER STUDENT	STUDENT TUITION	
Elementary 1st through 5th Grade		\$1,500	\$10,500	
Middle School 6th through 8th Grade		\$1,500	\$13,000	
High School 9th through 12th Grade		\$1,500	\$14,500	
Capital Improvement Fee FACTS Tuition Annual Bank Fee	\$175 \$45	, ,	All tuition payments are paid through FACTS Tuition Management.	

BUS TRANSPORTATION						
Miles	One-Way Transportation		Two-Way Transportation			
To School	1st Student	2nd Student	3rd Student	1st Student	2nd Student	3rd Student
1 -5 Miles	\$1,285	\$785	\$395	\$1,985	\$1,189	\$650
6 -10 Miles	\$1,495	\$895	\$475	\$2,275	\$1,385	\$685
11-15 Miles	\$1,685	\$1,095	\$595	\$2,585	\$1,575	\$850
16-20 Miles	\$1,895	\$1,155	\$625	\$2,895	\$1,785	\$950
21-25 Miles	\$2,095	\$1,285	\$675	\$3,185	\$1,895	\$975
26-30 Miles	\$2,295	\$1,385	\$695	\$3,485	\$2,085	\$1,085

HUB PICKUP AND DROPOFF			
Hubs	One-Way Transportation	Two-Way Transportation	
Bethel	\$998 Per Student	\$1,516 Per Student	
Berea	\$950 Per Student	\$1,444 Per Student	
EPC	\$850 Per Student	\$1,292 Per Student	

The school reserves the right to charge a fuel service if fuel prices exceed the overall average for the calendar year. Register for bus prior to August 1 to guarantee service:

Jbunting@redlionca.org





ACADEMIC RESOURCE CENTER			
	TEST PROCTORING INCLUDED	NO TEST PROCTORING	
Learning Support Level—Basic	\$750	\$250	
Learning Support Level—One	\$1,875	\$1,075	
Learning Support Level—Two	\$2,250	\$1,500	
Learning Support Level—Three	\$2,600	\$1,650	
Learning Support Level—Four	\$2,995	\$1,950	

For more information on Learning Support services, visit our website or contact Mrs. Kimberly Walker at Kwalker@redlionca.org

EXTENDED CARE

Extended Care is available for all grade levels. You may elect to sign up for the school year or pay hourly as needed. All rates are billed per fifteen-minute blocks. All extended care charges may be applied to your FACTS Account.

Hourly Rates

7:00 to 7:30 AM \$10 per hour 3:00 to 6:00 PM \$10 per hour After 6:00 PM \$25 per 15 minutes

<u>Yearly Rates</u>				
	1st Student	2nd Student	3rd Student	
AM Only	\$1,250	\$1,050	\$1,000	
PM Only	\$1,950	\$1,750	\$1,700	
AM/PM	\$2,950	\$2,600	\$2,450	